CATHLETICS

AUCKLAND

Athletics Auckland Combined Events Championships
Saturday 23 March 2024
Go Media Mt Smart Stadium #2 Arena

11.00am

11.05am
11.10am

12.20pm
12.30pm

12.40pm

1.00pm

1.30pm

1.40pm
1.45pm
2.00pm

2.15pm

2.25pm
2.30pm

2.45pm

3.45pm

5.00pm

5.30pm

5.45pm

MW

Women
Men

Women
Men

MM

uism
U20M
SM

Ul4M
uieMm

Women
Men

MW

Women
Women

Women

MM

U14M
uiem

u14w
ulew
u1isw
u20w
Sw

u1sm
U20M
SM

Pentathlon

McKinnon Shield
McKinnon Shield

McKinnon Shield Presentation

McKinnon Shield
McKinnon Shield

Pentathlon
Decathlon

Decathlon
Decathlon

Octathlon
Octathlon

McKinnon Shield
McKinnon Shield
Pentathlon
McKinnon Shield
Heptathlon
Heptathlon
McKinnon Shield

Pentathlon

Medal Ceremony

Octathlon
Octathlon

Heptathlon
Heptathlon
Heptathlon
Heptathlon
Heptathlon

Decathlon
Decathlon
Decathlon

100m 11.00am MM Pentathlon
100m
100m
11.30am MW Pentathlon
12.00pm MM Pentathlon
12.15pm McKinnon Shield
200m
200m
200m 12.30pm MW Pentathlon
100m
100m
100m 1.15pm MW Pentathlon
100m 1.35pm u1isM Decathlon
100m U20M Decathlon
SM Decathlon
800m 1.40pm MM Pentathlon
800m
800m
2.15pm McKinnon Shield
100m Hurdles
100m Hurdles
2.30pm u14M Octathlon
80m Hurdles uiem Octathlon
70m & 80m Hurdles
3.00pm uism Decathlon
1500m U20M Decathlon
SM Decathlon
3.00pm u14wW Heptathlon
ulew Heptathlon
uisw Heptathlon
u20w Heptathlon
SW Heptathlon
3.30pm McKinnon Shield
MM/MW Pentathlon 3.45pm ulim Octathlon
uiem Octathlon
4.00pm u18M Decathlon
u20M Decathlon
SM Decathlon
4.45pm u14w Heptathlon
U1iew Heptathlon
400m u1sw Heptathlon
400m u20w Heptathlon
SW Heptathlon
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
400m
400m
400m

Long Jump

Shot Put
Javelin

Shot Put

Long Jump

Javelin

Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump

Discus

Discus

Long Jump
Long Jump

Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put

High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump

Long Jump

Shot Put
Shot Put

High Jump
High Jump
High Jump

Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put




CATHLETICS

AUCKLAND

Athletics Auckland Combined Events Championships
Sunday 24 March 2024
Go Media Mt Smart Stadium #2 Arena

9.30am

10.15am

1.30pm

1.40pm

2.30pm

2.45pm

3.15pm

3.30pm

uism
U20M
SM

ul4m
Ui6M

Ul4M
uieMm

u14w
ulew
uisw
u20w
Sw

uism
U20M
SM

Decathlon
Decathlon
Decathlon

Octathlon
Octathlon

Octathlon
Octathlon

Medal Ceremony

Heptathlon
Heptathlon
Heptathlon
Heptathlon
Heptathlon

Medal Ceremony
Decathlon
Decathlon

Decathlon

Medal Ceremony

8.00am MM/MW Throws Pentathlon
8.45am MM/MW Throws Pentathlon
110m Hurdles (0.914m) 9.30am MM/MW Throws Pentathlon
110m Hurdles (0.991m)
110m Hurdles (1.067m)
80m Hurdles (0.762m) 10.15am MM/MW Throws Pentathlon
100m Hurdles (0.838m)
10.15am uisM Decathlon
U20M Decathlon
SM Decathlon
11.00am MM/MW Throws Pentathlon
11.00am u14M Octathlon
U16M Octathlon
11.30am uisM Decathlon
U20M Decathlon
SM Decathlon
12.00pm Medal Ceremony
12.00pm u14w Heptathlon
U1iew Heptathlon
u18w Heptathlon
u20w Heptathlon
SW Heptathlon
12.30pm u14M Octathlon
U1ieM Octathlon
1.15pm u14w Heptathlon
U1lew Heptathlon
1000m u18w Heptathlon
1000m u20w Heptathlon
SW Heptathlon
MU14, U16 Men Octathlon
2.00pm uism Decathlon
u20M Decathlon
SM Decathlon
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m

U14, U16, U18 Women Heptathlon
U20, Senior Women Heptathlon

1500m
1500m
1500m

U18, U20, Senior Men Decathlon

Hammer
Shot Put

Discus

Javelin

Discus
Discus
Discus

Weight

High Jump
High Jump

Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Pole Vault

MM/MW Throws Pentathlon

Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump

Javelin
Javelin

Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin

Javelin
Javelin
Javelin

The Championships will be run under rule TR39
The Combined Events Referee can change the timetable under rule TR39.6

Important Information for Open Events:
These times may change as the Combined Events Championships will take priority




