

Athletics Auckland Combined Events Championships Saturday 23 March 2024 Go Media Mt Smart Stadium #2 Arena

11.00am	MW	Pentathlon	100m	11.00am	MM	Pentathlon	Long Jump
44.05	14/	Male	400				
11.05am 11.10am	Women Men	McKinnon Shield McKinnon Shield	100m 100m				
		McKinnon Shield P	Presentation	11.30am	MW	Pentathlon	Shot Put
		Wickinion official	resentation	12.00pm	MM	Pentathlon	Javelin
				12.15pm		McKinnon Shield	Shot Put
12.20pm 12.30pm	Women Men	McKinnon Shield McKinnon Shield	200m 200m				
12.40pm	MM	Pentathlon	200m	12.30pm	MW	Pentathlon	Long Jump
1.00pm	U18M	Decathlon	100m				
	U20M	Decathlon	100m	4.45	B 40 A /	Destables	Taxaa Pa
	SM	Decathlon	100m	1.15pm	MW	Pentathlon	Javelin
1.30pm	U14M	Octathlon	100m	1.35pm	U18M	Decathlon	Long Jump
	U16M	Octathlon	100m		U20M	Decathlon	Long Jump
					SM	Decathlon	Long Jump
1.40pm	Women	McKinnon Shield	800m	1.40pm	MM	Pentathlon	Discus
1.45pm	Men	McKinnon Shield	800m				
2.00pm	MW	Pentathlon	800m				
		· omanion					
2.15pm	Women	McKinnon Shield	100m Hurdles	2.15pm		McKinnon Shield	Discus
2.13piii	Women	Heptathlon	100m Hurdles				
				2.30pm	U14M	Octathlon	Long Jump
2.25pm	Women	Heptathlon	80m Hurdles		U16M	Octathlon	Long Jump
2.30pm		McKinnon Shield	70m & 80m Hurdles		114014	5 44	01 . 15 .
2.45pm	MM	Pentathlon	1500m	3.00pm	U18M U20M	Decathlon Decathlon	Shot Put Shot Put
		. omanion			SM	Decathlon	Shot Put
				2 00	114.4147	Hantathlan	Liberto Access
				3.00pm	U14W U16W	Heptathlon Heptathlon	High Jump High Jump
					U18W	Heptathlon	High Jump
					U20W	Heptathlon	High Jump
					SW	Heptathlon	High Jump
				3.30pm		McKinnon Shield	Long Jump
3.45pm		Medal Ceremony	MM/MW Pentathlon	3.45pm	U14M	Octathlon	Shot Put
					U16M	Octathlon	Shot Put
				4.00pm	U18M	Decathlon	High Jump
					U20M	Decathlon	High Jump
					SM	Decathlon	High Jump
				4.45pm	U14W	Heptathlon	Shot Put
1					U16W	Heptathlon	Shot Put
I			400m		U18W	Heptathlon	Shot Put
5.00pm	U14M	Octathlon			U20W	Heptathlon	Shot Put
5.00pm	U14M U16M	Octathlon Octathlon	400m			•	
-	U16M	Octathlon	400m		SW	Heptathlon	Shot Put
5.00pm 5.30pm	U16M U14W	Octathlon Heptathlon	400m 200m			•	
-	U16M	Octathlon Heptathlon Heptathlon	400m			•	
-	U16M U14W U16W	Octathlon Heptathlon Heptathlon Heptathlon	400m 200m 200m 200m			•	
-	U16M U14W U16W U18W	Octathlon Heptathlon Heptathlon	400m 200m 200m			•	
5.30pm	U16M U14W U16W U18W U20W SW	Octathlon Heptathlon Heptathlon Heptathlon Heptathlon Heptathlon	400m 200m 200m 200m 200m 200m			•	
-	U16M U14W U16W U18W U20W	Octathlon Heptathlon Heptathlon Heptathlon Heptathlon	400m 200m 200m 200m 200m			•	



Athletics Auckland Combined Events Championships Sunday 24 March 2024

Sunday 24 March 2024 Go Media Mt Smart Stadium #2 Arena										
					8.00am	MM/MW	Throws Pentathlon	Hammer		
					8.45am	MM/MW	Throws Pentathlon	Shot Put		
9.30am	U18M U20M SM	Decathlon Decathlon Decathlon	110m Hurdles (0.914m) 110m Hurdles (0.991m) 110m Hurdles (1.067m)		9.30am	MM/MW	Throws Pentathlon	Discus		
10.15am	U14M U16M	Octathlon Octathlon	80m Hurdles (0.762m) 100m Hurdles (0.838m)		10.15am	MM/MW	Throws Pentathlon	Javelin		
			,		10.15am	U18M	Decathlon	Discus		
						U20M	Decathlon	Discus		
						SM	Decathlon	Discus		
					11.00am	MM/MW	Throws Pentathlon	Weight		
					11.00am	U14M	Octathlon	High Jump		
					11.000111	U16M	Octathlon	High Jump		
						0.0	o claimon	g 5 ap		
					11.30am	U18M	Decathlon	Pole Vault		
						U20M	Decathlon	Pole Vault		
						SM	Decathlon	Pole Vault		
					12.00pm		Medal Ceremony	MM/MW Throws Pentathlon		
					12.00pm	U14W	Heptathlon	Long Jump		
					12.00pm	U16W	Heptathlon	Long Jump		
						U18W	Heptathlon	Long Jump		
						U20W	Heptathlon	Long Jump		
						SW	Heptathlon	Long Jump		
					40.00	114.484	Ostathlas	Laure Pa		
					12.30pm	U14M	Octathlon	Javelin		
						U16M	Octathlon	Javelin		
					1.15pm	U14W	Heptathlon	Javelin		
						U16W	Heptathlon	Javelin		
1.30pm	U14M	Octathlon	1000m			U18W	Heptathlon	Javelin		
	U16M	Octathlon	1000m			U20W	Heptathlon	Javelin		
						SW	Heptathlon	Javelin		
1.40pm		Medal Ceremony	MU14, U16 Men Octathlon							
					2.00pm	U18M	Decathlon	Javelin		
						U20M	Decathlon	Javelin		
						SM	Decathlon	Javelin		
2.30pm	U14W	Heptathlon	800m							
	U16W	Heptathlon	800m							
	U18W	Heptathlon	800m							
	U20W	Heptathlon	800m							
	SW	Heptathlon	800m							
2.45pm		Medal Ceremony	U14, U16, U18 Women Heptathlon U20, Senior Women Heptathlon							
3.15pm	U18M	Decathlon	1500m							
· · · • • · · · ·	U20M	Decathlon	1500m							
I			:							

The Championships will be run under rule TR39

Decathlon

The Combined Events Referee can change the timetable under rule TR39.6

Important Information for Open Events:

SM

3.30pm

These times may change as the Combined Events Championships will take priority

1500m

Medal Ceremony U18, U20, Senior Men Decathlon